
Damenflorett

Name Verein Kl. 30 40 50 60 70

1 Kroggel Katharina FK Hannover 40 1

2 Manusina Viktoria FK Hannover 40 2

3 Dilger Julia Berliner FC 40 3

4 Klatt Christiane FG Rotation Berlin 40 4

5 Zhuchkova Natalia FK Hannover 40 5

6 Schütze Kerstin VfL Wolfsburg 40 6

7 Zgonc Beate MTV Wolfenbüttel 40 7

8 Pfennigschmidt Friederike Fechtgesellschaft. Schwerin 40 8

9 Kosio Olga Berliner FC 30 1

10 Wolter Doris Fechtgesellschaft. Schwerin 40 9

11 Teichmann Andrea ETV Hamburg 30 2

12 Lange Melanie SV Alfeld 40 10

1 Raith Martina FK Reemtsma 60 1

2 Jansen Karin TK Hannover 60 2

3 Gorius Bärbel VfL Wolfsburg 70 1

4 Müller Kathrin TSV Buchholz 08 50 1

5 Hempelmann Marianne FG Rotation Berlin 70 2

6 Wolff Dr. Heide FC Oldenburg 70 3

Damendegen

Name Verein Kl. 30 40 50 60 70

1 Dömeland Karen USC Magdeburg 40 1

2 Klatt Christiane FG Rotation Berlin 40 2

3 Braband Ann Jeanine Osnabrücker SC 30 1

4 Dilger Julia Berliner FC 40 3

5 Zgonc Beate MTV Wolfenbüttel 40 4

6 Jacob Kerstin USC Magdeburg 40 5

7 Pfennigschmidt Friederike Fechtgesellschaft. Schwerin 40 6

8 Hirt-Jablonowski Nathalie OFC Castrop-Rauxel 40 7

9 Wolter Doris Fechtgesellschaft. Schwerin 40 8

10 Lorenz Doreen SC Bad Saarow 40 9

11 Wurl Melanie FK Hannover 30 2

12 Sauer Conny SC Bad Saarow 40 10

13 Pohl Nicole SC Bad Saarow 30 3

1 Jansen Karin TK Hannover 60 1

2 Kummich Angela FG Rotation Berlin 60 2

3 Gorius Bärbel VfL Wolfsburg 70 1

4 Hamman Annegret Eintracht Dortmund 70 2

5 Tuchen Halka SV Raspo Osnabrück 50 1

6 Müller Kathrin TSV Buchholz 08 50 2

7 Braun Heidi TSV Calw 60 3

8 Nägele Brigitte MTV Ludwigsburg 60 4

9 Bunsen Beatrix TuS Wunstorf 50 3

10 Wohlfahrth Janka MTV Ludwigsburg 70 3

11 Hempelmann Marianne FG Rotation Berlin 70 4

12 Heck Heike SV Vorwärts Nordhorn 50 4

Herrenflorett

Name Verein Kl. 30 40 50 60 70

1 Weber Michael FG Rotation Berlin 40 1

2 Wiedmann Anton ETV Hamburg 40 2

3 Gaughan Anthony FG Rotation Berlin 40 3

4 Hofmann René SV Alfeld 30 1

5 Becher Karl ETV Hamburg 40 4

6 Uhrbach Achim FC Oldenburg 30 2

7 Lange Jens SV Alfeld 40 5

8 Rose Bernd Berliner FC 40 6

1 Schaum Berthold DF Hannover 60 1

2 Müller Dirk USC Viadrina Frankfurt/O 50 1

3 Scheftel Michael HFC Lübeck 60 2

4 Brinkmann Dr. Hans-Georg FC Lübeck 60 3

5 Schulze Karsten Berliner FC 50 2

6 Müller Norbert TSV Buchholz 08 60 4

7 Naumann Winfried FG Rotation Berlin 60 5

8 Behne-Flebbe Friedrich TSV Kirchdorf 60 6

9 Bahlcke Sven Fechtgesellschaft. Schwerin 50 3

1 Visser Hans ETV Emden 70 n.St. 1

2 Cronjaeger Arnim FV Bremen 1860 70 n.St. 2

3 Endt Georg Gütersloher TV 70 3

4 Ketzer Fritz TK Hannnover 70 4

5 Baier Eckhard Stahl Nordhausen 70 5

6 Söchting Werner MTV Stedum 70 6

7 Hempelmann Dr. Lothar FG Rotation Berlin 70 7

Herrendegen

Name Verein Kl. 30 40 50 60 70

1 Vandieken Karsten OSC Berlin 40 1 n.St.

2 Rauch Rainer TK Hannover 40 2 n.St.

3 Gerulat Alexander SC Bad Saarow 40 3

4 Uhrbach Achim FC Oldenburg 30 1

5 Olivio Karim FC Oldenburg 40 4

6 Ossenbühl Thomas TK Hannover 40 5

7 Wetzlar Markus Quernheimer FC 40 6

8 Redlich Boris TV Paderborn 30 2

9 Schleifer Arne Uni Hannover 30 3

10 Müller-Rath Frank FC Grunewald 40 7

11 Dustmann Martin ETV Hamburg 40 8

12 Hosemann Volker ETV Emden 40 9

13 Garbe Marc-Stephan TSV Berlin - Wittenau 40 10

14 Böse Siegfried Fechtakademie  Ravensburg 40 11

15 Bayer Matthias MTV Braunschweig 30 4

16 Holthus Veit MTV Braunschweig 40 12

1 Bachmann Michael Herner TC 50 1

2 Müller Dirk USC Viadrina Frankfurt/O 50 2

3 Becker Detlef OSC Potsdam 50 3

4 Seeberg Ingmar FC Oldenburg 50 4

5 Ritthaler Ulf Fechtakademie  Ravensburg 50 5

6 Gerber Frank TK Hannover 50 6

7 Feidieker Georg FSG Warendorf 50 7

8 Schulze Karsten Berliner FC 50 8

9 Mroczyk Ireneusz USC Viadrina Frankfurt/O 50 9

10 Rosenstock Michael Berliner FC 50 10

11 Süß Dietmar TSV Berlin - Wittenau 50 11

12 Bahlcke Sven Fechtgesellschaft. Schwerin 50 12

13 Hempelmann Thorsten Quernheimer FC 50 13

14 Debus Christian TuS Wunstorf 50 14

15 Barkawitz Martin SV Raspo Osnabrück 50 15

1 Allkämper Dieter Eintracht Dortmund 70 1

2 Hecke Dieter Pulheimer SC 70 2

3 Doerfel Ally Diekirch / LUX 60 1

4 Herbst Dr. Volkhard Eintracht Hildesheim 60 2

5 Müller Norbert TSV Buchholz 08 60 3

6 Baier Eckhard Stahl Nordhausen 70 3

7 Cronjaeger Arnim FV Bremen 1861 70 4

8 Ketzer Fritz TK Hannnover 70 5

9 Söchting Werner MTV Stedum 70 6

10 Hempelmann Dr. Lothar FG Rotation Berlin 70 7

Herrensäbel / Damensäbel

Name Verein Kl. 30 40 50 60 70

1 Hosemann Volker ETV Emden 40 1

2 Hebler Andreas FK Hannover 40 2

3 Herbst Dr. Volkhard Eintracht Hildesheim 60 1

4 Steidl Rainer FC Leipzig 60 2

5 Mroczyk Ireneusz USC Viadrina Frankfurt/O 50 1

6 Uhrbach Achim FC Oldenburg 30 1

7 Apolant Tobias TK Hannnover 40 3

8 Schiller David FC Leipzig 30 2

9 Müller Dirk USC Viadrina Frankfurt/O 50 2

10 Behne-Flebbe Friedrich TSV Kirchdorf 60 3

11 Naumann Winfried FG Rotation Berlin 60 4

12 Menneking Uwe TSV Kirchdorf 50 3

x Janshen Friederike TSG Bergedorf 50 1

1 Nettingsmeyer Wolf TG Herford 70 1

2 Jansen Karin TK Hannover 60 1

3 Visser Hans ETV Emden 70 2

4 Endt Georg Gütersloher TV 70 3

5 Hamman Annegret Eintracht Dortmund 70 1

6 Baier Eckhard Stahl Nordhausen 70 4

7 Wohlfahrth Janka MTV Ludwigsburg 70 2


